STONEWALL SUMMER 25
Sunday 2:15 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1-16
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 14 GLITTER BALLS 25 10 15439 9 1 THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI URBA 15 20 14815
2 12 MINDS IN HE GUTTER 24 11 15099 10 3 WE WERE FRAMED 15 20 11922
3 5 LUCKY STRIKES 24 11 15036 11 7 QUEER PINS 13 22 14934
4 8 UNBOWLIEVABLE 22 13 12109 12 2 THE PINCREDIBLES 13 22 14298
5 15 FIERCE FRAMES 21 14 14817 13 10 TEAM 10 11 24 11784
6 13 LICKITY SPLITZ 20 15 15271 14 16 THE BALLBARIANS 11 24 8865
7 9 SPLIT ME BABY ON 20 15 14661 15 11 SPLIT HAPPENS 9 26 14834
8 6 PIN ME DOWN 17 18 14782 16 4 PIN PALS 9 26 14331
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 UNBOWLIEVABLE 0 0 0 0 0 <--->  LUCKY STRIKES 930 993 938 2861 3
3-4 THE PINCREDIBLES 772 763 752 2287 0 <--->  MINDS IN HE GUTTER 1001 978 1051 3030 7
5-6 LICKITY SPLITZ 1047 1021 985 3053 3 <--->  THE LITTLE LEBOWS 1059 973 991 3023 4
7-8 GLITTER BALLS 1114 969 1078 3161 7 <--->  THE BALLBARIANS 0 0 0 1] 0
9-10 FIERCE FRAMES 952 975 940 2867 5 <--->  PIN PALS 965 920 907 2792 2
1112 PIN ME DOWN 1019 950 884 2853 4 <--->  WE WERE FRAMED 959 946 1007 2912 3
1314 TEAM 10 1012 948 976 2936 2 <--->  QUEER PINS 1007 960 1063 3030 5
1516  SPLIT ME BABY ON 961 941 955 2857 7 <--->  SPLIT HAPPENS 948 918 940 2806 0
Lane Assignments
12 34 56 7-8 910 11-12 13-14 1516
Wk06 08/10 10-3 9-13 12-16 4-1 6-14 158 511 2-7
Wk07 08/17 1511 7-16 49 12-6 81 10-14 3-2 13-5

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

851
724
678
678

Men

Women

GLITTER BALLS
PIN ME DOWN
THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI UR
LICKITY SPLITZ
Scratch Game
249 DAN ZISKA
224 ROBERT LAMBERT
223 CODY HURST
218 MICHAEL GRADY
206 BROCC JOHNSON

176
158
157
151
146

NICOLE SPRINGER
MONICA CORDERO
NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN
SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
LINDSAY MALPASS

2372 GLITTER BALLS
1968 PIN ME DOWN
1946 LICKITY SPLITZ

Scratch Series

637
596
576
567
555

441
417
415
413
393

ROBERT LAMBERT
DAN ZISKA

CODY HURST
BROCC JOHNSON
MICHAEL GRADY

NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN
NICOLE SPRINGER
MONICA CORDERO
CASSIE JANICKI
LINDSAY MALPASS

Team Handicap Series

1114 GLITTER BALLS
1063 QUEER PINS
1059 THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI UR

Handicap Game

264
247
230
223
223

253
251
224
221
220

Season High Scores

MICHAEL GRADY
ROBERT LAMBERT
GORDON MASSINGILL
JULIAN BRYANT
CHRISTIAN BRECKNER

NICOLE SPRINGER
SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
MARIA PERKINS
MERYL BRECKNER
BETSY STIPA

3161 GLITTER BALLS

3053 LICKITY SPLITZ

3030 QUEER PINS

3030 MINDS IN HE GUT

Handicap Series

706 ROBERT LAMBERT
693 MICHAEL GRADY
626 CHRISTIAN BRECKNER
611 JULIAN BRYANT
596 GORDON MASSINGILL

648
648
631
611
605

NICOLE SPRINGER
SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
MARIA PERKINS
MERYL BRECKNER
BETSY STIPA

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

851 GLITTER BALLS
815 PIN ME DOWN
731 LICKITY SPLITZ
Scratch Game
Men 249 DAN ZISKA
224 ROBERT LAMBERT
223 CODY HURST
Women 185 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN
181 CASSIE JANICKI
176 LINDSAY MALPASS
176 NICOLE SPRINGER
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2382 GLITTER BALLS
2132 PIN ME DOWN
2083 LICKITY SPLITZ

Scratch Series

637
596
578

493
480
452

ROBERT LAMBERT
DAN ZISKA
CODY HURST

NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN
CASSIE JANICKI
KELSEY VISCOUNT

Team Handicap Series

1114 GLITTER BALLS
1106 LUCKY STRIKES
1106 PIN ME DOWN

Handicap Game

264
247
230

253
251
224

MICHAEL GRADY
ROBERT LAMBERT
GORDON MASSINGILL

NICOLE SPRINGER
SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
MARIA PERKINS

3258 GLITTER BALLS
3193 MINDS IN HE GUT
3172 LICKITY SPLITZ
Handicap Series
706 ROBERT LAMBERT
693 MICHAEL GRADY
626 CHRISTIAN BRECKNER

648
648
631

NICOLE SPRINGER
SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
MARIA PERKINS
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Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1- THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI URBAN ACH Lane 8 2 - THE PINCREDIBLES Lane 15
CHELSEA PARHAM 1516 15 101 99 AVERIE BULLOCK 1207 12 100 100
CHRISTIAN BRECKNER 2521 15 168 32 JEFF ROBERTS 913 15 60 140
JACK CRAIG 837 12 69 131 MELISSA WOODBURY 1265 12 105 95
MERYL BRECKNER 1770 15 118 82 SAGE CORBETT 1241 10 124 76
PORTER TARLTON 2478 15 165 35 TIM DREADIN 365 3 121 79
JUSTIN STURGES 293 3 97 103
3 - WE WERE FRAMED Lane 2 4 - PIN PALS Lane?7
ADAM ELDERS 1477 12 123 77 JOE DRUGAN 1106 9 122 78
KAREN DANA 1267 12 105 95 LAUREN DRUGAN 794 8 99 101
SARAH HUGHES 686 9 76 124 MICHAEL LANKFORD 2154 15 143 57
TARA GOFOURTH 1139 12 94 106 RUSS MILLER 2263 15 150 50
CLAY DURING 249 3 83 117 VACANT 0 0 120 80
5 - LUCKY STRIKES Lane 13 6 - PIN MEDOWN Lane9
ANDREA HISER 1209 12 100 100 BETSY STIPA 1823 15 121 79
GORDON MASSINGILL 2256 15 150 50 DEXTER SPENCER 1982 15 132 68
JOSEPH LeBLANC 2052 15 136 64 COREY MCLEOD 1622 15 108 92
MARIA PERKINS 1194 15 79 121 JULIAN BRYANT 2208 15 147 53
TIMOTHY MILLS 1971 15 131 69 CODY HURST 2266 12 188 12
7 - QUEER PINS Lane 16 8 - UNBOWLIEVABLE Lane 12
ALEX MATTHIESEN-SPILL 1299 12 108 92 AMY BALIK 888 9 098 102
HANNAH JONES 1148 12 95 105 DAVID SCHEFFER 1548 12 129 71
JENN EUSTACE 805 9 89 111 KAELA MORRIS 588 6 98 102
JESSICA FRICKE 1294 12 107 93 KURTIS LERONE 1340 9 148 52
JOY PAULIN 1022 9 113 87 KELSEY VISCOUNT 1775 15 118 82
FRANK WODRAZKA 270 3 90 110
JOHN HELBIG 1024 9 113 87
9 - SPLIT ME BABY ON Lane 3 10 - TEAM 10 Lane1
ADA LEE 955 15 63 137 CAT KOTHMAN 653 7 93 107
CHAD LYNN 1042 12 86 114 VACANT 0 0 120 80
LINDSEY REGISTER 1467 12 122 78 NICHOLAS FONVILLE 1153 12 96 104
MEGAN KLINE 1256 12 104 96 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN 1834 12 152 48
MALLORY COX 400 9 44 156 VACANT 0 0 120 80
VACANT 0 0 120 80
11 - SPLIT HAPPENS Lane 14 12 - MINDS IN HE GUTTER Lane 5
CHADWICK ROBERTS 888 9 098 102 CASSIE JANICKI 2208 15 147 53
ELLIE BARKER 1798 15 119 81 ELLIOT KEOHL 1065 12 88 112
VACANT 0 0 120 80 MATT ZEBOOR 952 9 105 95
LINDSAY MALPASS 1591 12 132 68 PETER HUNT 667 9 74 126
RUSSELL CLARK 204 3 68 132 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD 1558 15 103 97
13 - LICKITY SPLITZ Lane 4 14 - GLITTER BALLS Lane 10
DAN ZISKA 1720 9 191 9 JARED ALLBRIGHT 1256 9 139 61
MONICA CORDERO 1493 12 124 76 MATTHEW MONEY 1782 11 162 38
NICOLE SPRINGER 1901 15 126 74 MICHAEL GRADY 2408 15 160 40
SARAH LAWSON 1523 15 101 99 ROBERT LAMBERT 2771 15 184 16
CHRISTY TROMPAK 285 3 95 105 WILLIAM VAUGHT 987 9 109 91
15 - FIERCE FRAMES Lane 11 16 - THE BALLBARIANS Lane 6
CRISTIAN ALBEE 1063 9 118 82 CARISSA CHASE 529 6 88 112
DERRICK FOSKEY 2137 15 142 58 ROBERT CHASE 557 6 92 108
JOSHUA HOOD 1088 9 120 80 ALEX DAY 268 3 89 111
DAVID SHEPHERD 1522 12 126 74 EDDIE KEY 279 3 93 107
VACANT 0 0 120 80 PAIGE MARLEY 550 6 91 109

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
GEORGE ADAMS 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK DODRILL 98 102 295 3 104 295 0 0
DOR GOBALEZA 166 34 498 3 187 498 187 158 153 498 600
BROCC JOHNSON 184 16 1104 6 212 567 182 206 179 567 630
ANTHONY MICALE 97 103 292 3 142 292 0 0
DARGUIN MORALES 80 120 241 3 84 241 0 0

8/4/2025 8:33 am Page 2 of 3 BLS-2022/AS 34.03.14 licensed to Center Manager - Cardinal Lanes North



8/3/2025 Week 5of 8 STONEWALL SUMMER 25 Page 3

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game  _Sers _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
BEN ROBINSON 95 105 285 3 106 285 0 0
WYATT SERNA 129 71 387 3 164 387 0 0
DAVID SMITH 111 89 334 3 123 334 0 0
ANDREW STRANG 171 29 2053 12 213 529 0 0
BRENT WALTER 104 96 314 3 129 314 0 0
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
LUCA APOLLONIO 120 80 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTHA BROWN 99 101 299 3 104 299 0 0
KAI DAVIS 100 100 302 3 116 302 0 0
SARAH DYER 83 117 249 3 91 249 0 0
SUSANNA GULVES 121 79 364 3 137 364 0 0
LAUREN H 107 93 321 3 112 321 0 0
KELLY MAC 99 101 297 3 125 297 0 0
PAM VISCOUNT 108 92 977 9 135 338 0 0
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