

# STONEWALL SUMMER 25

Sunday 2:15 pm

## Cardinal Lanes North

Lanes 1 - 16

### Team Standings

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP
1	14	GLITTER BALLS	25	10	15439	9	1	THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI URBA	15	20	14815
2	12	MINDS IN HE GUTTER	24	11	15099	10	3	WE WERE FRAMED	15	20	11922
3	5	LUCKY STRIKES	24	11	15036	11	7	QUEER PINS	13	22	14934
4	8	UNBOWLIEVABLE	22	13	12109	12	2	THE PINCREDIBLES	13	22	14298
5	15	FIERCE FRAMES	21	14	14817	13	10	TEAM 10	11	24	11784
6	13	LICKITY SPLITZ	20	15	15271	14	16	THE BALLBARIANS	11	24	8865
7	9	SPLIT ME BABY ON	20	15	14661	15	11	SPLIT HAPPENS	9	26	14834
8	6	PIN ME DOWN	17	18	14782	16	4	PIN PALS	9	26	14331

### Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
1-2	UNBOWLIEVABLE	0	0	0	0	0	LUCKY STRIKES	930	993	938	2861	3
3-4	THE PINCREDIBLES	772	763	752	2287	0	MINDS IN HE GUTTER	1001	978	1051	3030	7
5-6	LICKITY SPLITZ	1047	1021	985	3053	3	THE LITTLE LEBOWS	1059	973	991	3023	4
7-8	GLITTER BALLS	1114	969	1078	3161	7	THE BALLBARIANS	0	0	0	0	0
9-10	FIERCE FRAMES	952	975	940	2867	5	PIN PALS	965	920	907	2792	2
11-12	PIN ME DOWN	1019	950	884	2853	4	WE WERE FRAMED	959	946	1007	2912	3
13-14	TEAM 10	1012	948	976	2936	2	QUEER PINS	1007	960	1063	3030	5
15-16	SPLIT ME BABY ON	961	941	955	2857	7	SPLIT HAPPENS	948	918	940	2806	0

### Lane Assignments

	1-2	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13-14	15-16
Wk06 08/10	10- 3	9- 13	12- 16	4- 1	6- 14	15- 8	5- 11	2- 7
Wk07 08/17	15- 11	7- 16	4- 9	12- 6	8- 1	10- 14	3- 2	13- 5

### Last Week's Top Scores

	Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
	851 GLITTER BALLS	2372 GLITTER BALLS	1114 GLITTER BALLS	3161 GLITTER BALLS
	724 PIN ME DOWN	1968 PIN ME DOWN	1063 QUEER PINS	3053 LICKITY SPLITZ
	678 THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI UR	1946 LICKITY SPLITZ	1059 THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI UR	3030 QUEER PINS
	678 LICKITY SPLITZ			3030 MINDS IN HE GUT
	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game	Handicap Series
<b>Men</b>	249 DAN ZISKA	637 ROBERT LAMBERT	264 MICHAEL GRADY	706 ROBERT LAMBERT
	224 ROBERT LAMBERT	596 DAN ZISKA	247 ROBERT LAMBERT	693 MICHAEL GRADY
	223 CODY HURST	576 CODY HURST	230 GORDON MASSINGILL	626 CHRISTIAN BRECKNER
	218 MICHAEL GRADY	567 BROCC JOHNSON	223 JULIAN BRYANT	611 JULIAN BRYANT
	206 BROCC JOHNSON	555 MICHAEL GRADY	223 CHRISTIAN BRECKNER	596 GORDON MASSINGILL
<b>Women</b>	176 NICOLE SPRINGER	441 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN	253 NICOLE SPRINGER	648 NICOLE SPRINGER
	158 MONICA CORDERO	417 NICOLE SPRINGER	251 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD	648 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
	157 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN	415 MONICA CORDERO	224 MARIA PERKINS	631 MARIA PERKINS
	151 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD	413 CASSIE JANICKI	221 MERYL BRECKNER	611 MERYL BRECKNER
	146 LINDSAY MALPASS	393 LINDSAY MALPASS	220 BETSY STIPA	605 BETSY STIPA

### Season High Scores

	Team Scratch Game	Team Scratch Series	Team Handicap Game	Team Handicap Series
	851 GLITTER BALLS	2382 GLITTER BALLS	1114 GLITTER BALLS	3258 GLITTER BALLS
	815 PIN ME DOWN	2132 PIN ME DOWN	1106 LUCKY STRIKES	3193 MINDS IN HE GUT
	731 LICKITY SPLITZ	2083 LICKITY SPLITZ	1106 PIN ME DOWN	3172 LICKITY SPLITZ
	Scratch Game	Scratch Series	Handicap Game	Handicap Series
<b>Men</b>	249 DAN ZISKA	637 ROBERT LAMBERT	264 MICHAEL GRADY	706 ROBERT LAMBERT
	224 ROBERT LAMBERT	596 DAN ZISKA	247 ROBERT LAMBERT	693 MICHAEL GRADY
	223 CODY HURST	578 CODY HURST	230 GORDON MASSINGILL	626 CHRISTIAN BRECKNER
<b>Women</b>	185 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN	493 NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN	253 NICOLE SPRINGER	648 NICOLE SPRINGER
	181 CASSIE JANICKI	480 CASSIE JANICKI	251 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD	648 SHAWNA WESTERFIELD
	176 LINDSAY MALPASS	452 KELSEY VISCOUNT	224 MARIA PERKINS	631 MARIA PERKINS
	176 NICOLE SPRINGER			

**Team Rosters**

Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP		Name	Pins	Gms	Avg HDCP	
<b>1 - THE LITTLE LEBOWSKI URBAN ACH</b> Lane 8					<b>2 - THE PINCREDIBLES</b> Lane 15				
CHELSEA PARHAM	1516	15	101	99	AVERIE BULLOCK	1207	12	100	100
CHRISTIAN BRECKNER	2521	15	168	32	JEFF ROBERTS	913	15	60	140
JACK CRAIG	837	12	69	131	MELISSA WOODBURY	1265	12	105	95
MERYL BRECKNER	1770	15	118	82	SAGE CORBETT	1241	10	124	76
PORTER TARLTON	2478	15	165	35	TIM DREADIN	365	3	121	79
JUSTIN STURGES	293	3	97	103					
<b>3 - WE WERE FRAMED</b> Lane 2					<b>4 - PIN PALS</b> Lane 7				
ADAM ELDERS	1477	12	123	77	JOE DRUGAN	1106	9	122	78
KAREN DANA	1267	12	105	95	LAUREN DRUGAN	794	8	99	101
SARAH HUGHES	686	9	76	124	MICHAEL LANKFORD	2154	15	143	57
TARA GOFOURTH	1139	12	94	106	RUSS MILLER	2263	15	150	50
CLAY DURING	249	3	83	117	VACANT	0	0	120	80
<b>5 - LUCKY STRIKES</b> Lane 13					<b>6 - PIN ME DOWN</b> Lane 9				
ANDREA HISER	1209	12	100	100	BETSY STIPA	1823	15	121	79
GORDON MASSINGILL	2256	15	150	50	DEXTER SPENCER	1982	15	132	68
JOSEPH LeBLANC	2052	15	136	64	COREY MCLEOD	1622	15	108	92
MARIA PERKINS	1194	15	79	121	JULIAN BRYANT	2208	15	147	53
TIMOTHY MILLS	1971	15	131	69	CODY HURST	2266	12	188	12
<b>7 - QUEER PINS</b> Lane 16					<b>8 - UNBOWLIEVABLE</b> Lane 12				
ALEX MATTHIESEN-SPILL	1299	12	108	92	AMY BALIK	888	9	98	102
HANNAH JONES	1148	12	95	105	DAVID SCHEFFER	1548	12	129	71
JENN EUSTACE	805	9	89	111	KAELA MORRIS	588	6	98	102
JESSICA FRICKE	1294	12	107	93	KURTIS LERONE	1340	9	148	52
JOY PAULIN	1022	9	113	87	KELSEY VISCOUNT	1775	15	118	82
FRANK WODRAZKA	270	3	90	110					
JOHN HELBIG	1024	9	113	87					
<b>9 - SPLIT ME BABY ON</b> Lane 3					<b>10 - TEAM 10</b> Lane 1				
ADA LEE	955	15	63	137	CAT KOTHMAN	653	7	93	107
CHAD LYNN	1042	12	86	114	VACANT	0	0	120	80
LINDSEY REGISTER	1467	12	122	78	NICHOLAS FONVILLE	1153	12	96	104
MEGAN KLINE	1256	12	104	96	NICOLE MCLAUGHLIN	1834	12	152	48
MALLORY COX	400	9	44	156	VACANT	0	0	120	80
VACANT	0	0	120	80					
<b>11 - SPLIT HAPPENS</b> Lane 14					<b>12 - MINDS IN HE GUTTER</b> Lane 5				
CHADWICK ROBERTS	888	9	98	102	CASSIE JANICKI	2208	15	147	53
ELLIE BARKER	1798	15	119	81	ELLIOT KEOHL	1065	12	88	112
VACANT	0	0	120	80	MATT ZEBOOR	952	9	105	95
LINDSAY MALPASS	1591	12	132	68	PETER HUNT	667	9	74	126
RUSSELL CLARK	204	3	68	132	SHAWNA WESTERFIELD	1558	15	103	97
<b>13 - LICKITY SPLITZ</b> Lane 4					<b>14 - GLITTER BALLS</b> Lane 10				
DAN ZISKA	1720	9	191	9	JARED ALLBRIGHT	1256	9	139	61
MONICA CORDERO	1493	12	124	76	MATTHEW MONEY	1782	11	162	38
NICOLE SPRINGER	1901	15	126	74	MICHAEL GRADY	2408	15	160	40
SARAH LAWSON	1523	15	101	99	ROBERT LAMBERT	2771	15	184	16
CHRISTY TROMPAK	285	3	95	105	WILLIAM VAUGHT	987	9	109	91
<b>15 - FIERCE FRAMES</b> Lane 11					<b>16 - THE BALLBARIANS</b> Lane 6				
CRISTIAN ALBEE	1063	9	118	82	CARISSA CHASE	529	6	88	112
DERRICK FOSKEY	2137	15	142	58	ROBERT CHASE	557	6	92	108
JOSHUA HOOD	1088	9	120	80	ALEX DAY	268	3	89	111
DAVID SHEPHERD	1522	12	126	74	EDDIE KEY	279	3	93	107
VACANT	0	0	120	80	PAIGE MARLEY	550	6	91	109

**Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label**

**Men Division 1: Enter Div Label**

Name	Avg HDCP	Pins	Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
GEORGE ADAMS	120	80	0	0	0	0	0				0	0
NICK DODRILL	98	102	295	3	104	295					0	0
DOR GOBALEZA	166	34	498	3	187	498		187	158	153	498	600
BROCC JOHNSON	184	16	1104	6	212	567		182	206	179	567	630
ANTHONY MICALÉ	97	103	292	3	142	292					0	0
DARGUIN MORALES	80	120	241	3	84	241					0	0

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
BEN ROBINSON	95	105	285	3	106	285						0	0
WYATT SERNA	129	71	387	3	164	387						0	0
DAVID SMITH	111	89	334	3	123	334						0	0
ANDREW STRANG	171	29	2053	12	213	529						0	0
BRENT WALTER	104	96	314	3	129	314						0	0

❖❖❖ Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins	Gms	High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
LUCA APOLLONIO	120	80	0	0	0	0						0	0
MARTHA BROWN	99	101	299	3	104	299						0	0
KAI DAVIS	100	100	302	3	116	302						0	0
SARAH DYER	83	117	249	3	91	249						0	0
SUSANNA GULVES	121	79	364	3	137	364						0	0
LAUREN H	107	93	321	3	112	321						0	0
KELLY MAC	99	101	297	3	125	297						0	0
PAM VISCOUNT	108	92	977	9	135	338						0	0